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Laptimes
Lap Timestamp Laptime Lap Timestamp Laptime Lap Timestamp Laptime
11 17:08:31.614 01:38.606 7 17:07:07.920 01:38.416
1-99 - D'ADDATO L. - Yamaha
12 17:10:09.662 01:38.048 8 17:08:58.461 01:50.541
1 16:52:14.874 03:58.385
13 17:12:36.351 02:26.689 9 17:10:37.374 01:38.913
2 16:53:52.927 01:38.053
10 17:13:27.737 02:50.363
3 16:56:01.247 02:08.320 4-189 - DONDI M. -TM
4 16:58:19.686 02:18.439 1 16:52:36.901 04:40.456 7 - 65 - PORFIRI M. - Honda
5 16:59:57.339 01:37.653 2 16:54:16.362 01:39.461 1 16:50:04.996 01:40.100
6 17:02:08.148 02:10.809 3 16:55:56.154 01:39.792 2 16:51:43.659 01:38.663
7 17:03:45.952 01:37.804 4 16:57:35.548 01:39.394 3 16:54:02.697 02:19.038
8 17:05:55.622 02:09.670 5 16:59:55.029 02:19.481 4 16:56:02.533 01:59.836
9 17:08:50.544 02:54.922 6 17:02:09.287 02:14.258 5 16:57:40.989 01:38.456
10 17:10:28.522 01:37.978 7 17:04:03.291 01:54.004 6 16:59:33.034 01:52.045
11 17:13:17.022 02:48.500 8 17:05:42.201 01:38.910 7 17:01:11.999 01:38.965
9 17:07:21.057 01:38.856 8 17:03:27.330 02:15.331
2 - 90 - LORENZINI G. - Suzuki
10 17:09:00.221 01:39.164 9 17:10:42.948 07:15.618
1 16:50:15.665 01:39.755
11 17:11:27.564 02:27.343 10 17:12:40.823 01:57.875
2 16:51:53.456 01:37.791
12 17:13:05.849 01:38.285
3 16:53:31.627 01:38.171 8-93 - CIAGLIA L. - Yamaha
4 16:55:09.337 01:37.710 5-119 - MEDIZZA M. -TM 1 16:49:33.437 01:51.637
5 16:57:17.249 02:07.912 1 16:53:21.974 05:21.848 2 16:51:13.953 01:40.516
6 17:04:32.202 07:14.953 2 16:55:01.571 01:39.597 3 16:52:53.601 01:39.648
7 17:06:11.570 01:39.368 3 16:57:11.397 02:09.826 4 16:54:59.002 02:05.401
8 17:07:49.552 01:37.982 4 16:58:50.451 01:39.054 5 16:58:19.888 03:20.886
9 17:09:27.634 01:38.082 5 17:00:46.114 01:55.663 6 16:59:59.419 01:39.531
10 17:12:10.581 02:42.947 6 17:02:24.486 01:38.372 7 17:02:08.848 02:09.429
7 17:04:39.068 02:14.582 8 17:03:47.628 01:38.780
3-16- LAPINI L. - Honda
8 17:09:14.557 04:35.489 9 17:05:51.654 02:04.026
1 16:49:42.402 01:43.218
9 17:11:02.909 01:48.352 10 17:07:40.562 01:48.908
2 16:51:25.463 01:43.061
10 17:13:51.318 02:48.409 11 17:09:19.511 01:38.949
3 16:53:05.693 01:40.230
12 17:11:17.504 01:57.993
4 16:54:45.446 01:39.753 6 - 13 - TOGNACCINI A. - Aprilia
13 17:13:57.366 02:39.862
5 16:56:57.625 02:12.179 1 16:52:43.755 04:52.226
6 16:59:48.534 02:50.909 2 16:54:23.578 01:39.823
7 17:01:27.576 01:39.042 3 16:56:32.192 02:08.614
8 17:03:06.507 01:38.931 4 16:58:11.094 01:38.902
9 17:05:14.731 02:08.224 5 17:00:17.908 02:06.814
10 17:06:53.008 01:38.277 6 17:05:29.504 05:11.596
Fastest lap: 01:37.653
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8 17:08:03.652 01:55.909 7 17:01:23.167 01:42.069
9 - 89 - BRAMBILLA L. - Yamaha
9 17:09:43.279 01:39.627 8 17:03:05.878 01:42.711
1 16:51:37.642 01:50.326
10 17:11:58.511 02:15.232 9 17:05:01.750 01:55.872
2 16:53:16.783 01:39.141
10 17:06:43.429 01:41.679
3 16:54:56.399 01:39.616 12 - 822 - LODIGIANIR. - TM
11 17:08:34.884 01:51.455
4 16:56:35.219 01:38.820 1 16:49:25.169 01:45.678
12 17:10:16.507 01:41.623
5 16:58:57.788 02:22.569 2 16:51:06.391 01:41.222
13 17:12:39.168 02:22.661
6 17:00:36.796 01:39.008 3 16:52:46.697 01:40.306
7 17:02:38.958 02:02.162 4 16:54:27.169 01:40.472 15 - 70 - BRIZZOLARI F. - Suzuki
8 17:06:16.299 03:37.341 5 16:56:07.963 01:40.794 1 16:52:15.500 04:22.510
9 17:08:01.347 01:45.048 6 16:58:03.619 01:55.656 2 16:54:06.925 01:51.425
10 17:09:47.471 01:46.124 7 17:01:38.994 03:35.375 3 16:55:49.821 01:42.896
8 17:03:19.815 01:40.821 4 16:58:20.733 02:30.912
10 - 256 - PROMUTICO L. - Honda
9 17:05:00.033 01:40.218 5 17:00:03.567 01:42.834
1 16:49:27.599 01:48.747
10 17:06:40.778 01:40.745 6 17:01:46.166 01:42.599
2 16:51:11.078 01:43.479
11 17:08:21.477 01:40.699 7 17:04:03.981 02:17.815
3 16:52:50.167 01:39.089
12 17:10:24.253 02:02.776 8 17:05:52.852 01:48.871
4 16:54:41.067 01:50.900
13 17:12:05.683 01:41.430 9 17:07:34.985 01:42.133
5 16:56:20.809 01:39.742
10 17:09:48.251 02:13.266
6 16:58:15.133 01:54.324 13 - 18 - BORGIOTTI G. - Suzuki
11 17:11:56.354 02:08.103
7 17:00:07.186 01:52.053 1 16:52:02.566 04:18.996
8 17:01:53.986 01:46.800 2 16:53:44.411 01:41.845 16 - 32 - PONSICCHI R. - Honda
9 17:03:33.037 01:39.051 3 16:55:26.301 01:41.890 1 16:53:12.336 01:45.187
10 17:05:33.654 02:00.617 4 16:57:25.292 01:58.991 2 16:54:56.214 01:43.878
11 17:07:12.495 01:38.841 5 17:03:26.063 06:00.771 3 16:56:53.706 01:57.492
12 17:09:08.853 01:56.358 6 17:05:18.571 01:52.508 4 16:58:37.668 01:43.962
13 17:10:56.689 01:47.836 7 17:06:59.836 01:41.265 5 17:00:41.420 02:03.752
14 17:12:35.514 01:38.825 8 17:09:02.577 02:02.741 6 17:08:35.456 07:54.036
9 17:10:53.035 01:50.458 7 17:10:44.009 02:08.553
11-41-LEONEV.-TM
1 16:52:17.290 03:55.655 14 - 80 - MIGLIORATI M. - Honda
2 16:54:20.277 02:02.987 1 16:49:36.261 01:46.155
3 16:56:14.411 01:54.134 2 16:51:20.378 01:44.117
4 16:57:55.549 01:41.138 3 16:53:04.032 01:43.654
5 16:59:36.331 01:40.782 4 16:55:00.075 01:56.043
6 17:01:52.762 02:16.431 5 16:57:56.540 02:56.465
7 17:06:07.743 04:14.981 6 16:59:41.098 01:44.558
Fastest lap: 01:37.653
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17 - 432 - DANIELI L. - Honda
1 16:51:38.465 01:50.230
2 16:53:27.742 01:49.277
3 16:55:17.339 01:49.597
4 16:57:05.133 01:47.794
5 16:59:22.048 02:16.915
6 17:01:10.149 01:48.101
7 17:02:58.720 01:48.571
8 17:04:59.782 02:01.062
9 17:08:16.490 03:16.708
10 17:10:05.015 01:48.525
11 17:12:01.518 01:56.503
18 - 111 - PIZZICONI S. - Honda
1 16:49:51.937 01:59.238
2 16:51:44.848 01:52.911
3 16:53:33.347 01:48.499
4 16:56:03.481 02:30.134
5 16:57:52.776 01:49.295
6 16:59:42.501 01:49.725
7 17:01:55.338 02:12.837
8 17:08:38.801 06:43.463
9 17:10:27.871 01:49.070
10 17:13:42.616 03:14.745
19 - 276 - POLACCO M. - KTM
1 16:52:29.048 01:50.795
2 16:54:32.989 02:03.941
3 16:56:40.853 02:07.864
4 16:58:34.976 01:54.123
5 17:02:44.797 04:09.821
6 17:05:05.297 02:20.500
7 17:07:01.550 01:56.253
8 17:08:53.415 01:51.865
9 17:11:01.047 02:07.632
Fastest lap: 01:37.653
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